Ecole Our Lady of Perpetual Help Catholic School

273 Fir Street
Sherwood Park, AB T8A 2G7

Phone: 780-467-5631 Fax: 780-467-1786

website: olph.eics.ab.ca

For the 2020/2021 School Year

School Fee Schedule

Last Updated: 06/15/2020

Fee Name

2020/2021 Fee Amount

Activity Fees

Gr 5 Field Trip TBD
Gr 6 Field Trip TBD
Gr 7 Field Trip TBD
Gr 8 Field Trip TBD
Gr 8 Quebec Trip TBD
Young Authors - Student Fees TBD
Alternative Program Fees

Gr. 5 Performing Arts Program Fee $500.00
Gr. 5 Sport For Life Program Fee $900.00
Gr. 6 Performing Arts Program Fee $500.00
Gr. 6 Sport For Life Program Fee $900.00
Gr. 7 Performing Arts Program Fee $600.00
Gr. 7 Sport For Life Program Fee $1,700.00
Gr. 8 Performing Arts Program Fee $600.00
Gr. 8 Sport For Life Program Fee $1,700.00
Extra-Curricular Fees

Badminton - Student Fees TBD
Basketball ~ Student Fees TBD
Cross Country Running TBD
Jasper Ski Trip TBD
Jr. Girls Volleyball Team TBD
Science Club - Student Fees TBD
Skills Canada - Student Fees TBD
Sports 5/6 - Student Fees TBD
Sunridge Ski Trip TBD
Track Meet - Student Fees TBD
Volleyball - Student Fees TBD
Fees for Optional Courses

5/6 Coding Student Fees $15.00
5/6 Construction $40.00
5/6 Drama $15.00
5/6 Healthy Eating Student Fees $42.00
5/6 Media Arts $30.00
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5/6 Visual Arts $20.00
7/8 Construction $75.00
7/8 Drama $15.00
7/8 Enterprise and Innovation $20.00
7/8 Foods $75.00
7/8 Hands on Science $25.00
Art 6 $30.00
Journalism $15.00
Media Arts Jr High $40.00
Musical Theater Jr High $50.00
Outdoor Education $125.00
Painting/Art Jr High Student Fees $40.00
Robotics 2 (Semester 1) $35.00
Self-Care and Cosmetology $25.00
Sports Performance $100.00
STEM $25.00
Non-Curricular Goods & Services

Agenda ~ Student $5.00
Locks ~ Student Fees $8.00
NSF Replacement Fee $25.00
Replacement Lock $8.00
Yearbook - Other Revenue $27.00

TBD = To be decided
Any fees with TBD will be updated when the cost has been determined
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